Player Name
Division 1

Ray WATERSON
Gwilym WILLIAMS
Greg BLUNDEN
Arwel Wyn JONES
Alan WILLIAMS
Huw PARRY

Kieran SHAW

Denbigh Golf Club

Twos Analysis
Monthly Medal No1 on 10/04/2021

Handicap

17

22

13

11

19

11

Hole

2 @ 9th
2 @ 9th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 8th
2 @ 8th
2 @ 8th

2 @ 8th
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